Ruiildina Parmit Rennrt

Start Date : 10/1/2021 | End Date :

10/31/2021

# Permits

Permit #

Record Type Applicant Name

Applicant Type
10/31/2021

# Permits

Address
17

Review Status

Permit For Work Description

Submitted

Project Cost

Total Fee

Start Date : 10/1/2021 | End Date :
Record Type Permit # Applicant Name
Building Permit B-21-255 Daniel Baran
Van Ewing
Building Permit B-21-252 Construction,
Inc. Construction
Building Permit B-21-245 Cosner Office
o q oL Zachary
Building Permit B-21-262 McDermott
Building Permit B-21-247 Thane Magelky
Building Permit B-21-260 Joshua Smith
Building Permit B-21-259 Excalibur
Construction
Building Permit B-21-258 Kevin Bates
Building Permit B-21-254 Julio Quintana
Building Permit B-21-256 Efic
— Chumwalooky
Building Permit B-21-253 Todd Schuster
Building Permit B-21-250 el
Construction
Building Permit B-21-251 Drew Homola
Building Permit B-21-248 Exaloug
Construction
Building Permit B-21-249 Drew Homola
Building Permit B-21-261 Lyle Harris
Building Permit B-21-246 Christopher
Bernard

Applicant Type

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

D.B. Smart Homes & Security

Current Electric, LLC
Powder River Heating & A/C

Wyoming Electric
BP&HLLC

ZM Construction, LLC

Axe Build

A & B Buildings & Supplies

Sunrise Homes Construction, LLC
Precision Excavation
J5 Plumbing and Heating
Kosma
Direct Electric

Q Construction LLC
Kosma Heating & Air Conditioning

Inc
Glen's Plumbing and Heating
Precision Excavation

Premier Electric
Precision Excavation

Mike's Electric, Inc
ART Plumbing Services
TS Mechanical LLC

First Choice Builders
Electric Solutions - Wyoming
TS Mechanical LLC
Westin Mechanical, LLC
Site Solutions, LLC

First Choice Builders
Electric Solutions - Wyoming
Westin Mechanical, LLC
TS Mechanical LLC
Site Solutions, LLC

Du-West Construction LLC

Elk Point Contracting
AJ Kiehl Inc
Clemens Exteriors, Inc.
Westin Mechanical, LLC
Direct Electric
TS Mechanical LLC

Address

1126 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2071 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1739 MEADOWLARK LN, SHERIDAN, WY
82801
116 DECKER RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

244 N BROOKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

803 S MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2334 EXCALIBUR WAY, SHERIDAN, WY

2270 LITTLEHORN DR, SHERIDAN, WY

1027 S MAIN ST, Unit APT 1, SHERIDAN,
WY 82801

1741 WILLOW TRL, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2167 SKYVIEW WEST DR, SHERIDAN, WY
82801

747 KNIGHT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

535 N SHERIDAN AVE, Unit APT 102,
SHERIDAN, WY 82801

691 KNIGHT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

545 N SHERIDAN AVE, Unit APT 203,
SHERIDAN, WY 82801

155 SUNRISE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2644 MORRISON RANCH RD, SHERIDAN,
WY 82801

Review Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Permit For Work Description

Installation of 2 IP Cameras, 1
NVR, with CAT5e wire ran between
cameras and NVR

Additions - Commercial

Interior buildout of existing space

Alterations - Commercial for Childcare Center

Alterations - Residential Kitchen remodel
New construction of a commercial
building and site development

Install directional signage on lot
directing pedestrians to Whitney
Commons via sidewalk

A&B to build "Post Frame" style
Garage/Shop @ 32'W x 40'L x 12'H
with 12" Eave overhang on all four
sides. We will have 4" concrete
pad/slab and new concrete
approach being installed. Set backs
20' off Burrows and 6' off the alley.

File Plan, Excalibur #8, Repeat
Structure

New Construction - Commercial

New Construction - Commercial

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential New Home Construction

New Construction - Residential 4 townhouses

New Construction - Residential new construction

New Construction - Residential Build New Duplex

Excalibur # 6 RS-21-17 Residential

New Construction - Residential 5
Construction

New Construction - Residential New residential building

create file plan for residential

New Construction - Residential construction. Excalibur 6

New Construction - Residential ~ Construct new residential building

New Construction - Residential New Ranch Style Home

New Construction - Residential Single Family Dwelling

Submitted

Oct 21, 2021

Oct 15, 2021

Oct 5, 2021

Oct 29, 2021

Oct 10, 2021

Oct 28, 2021

Oct 28, 2021

Oct 26, 2021

Oct 20, 2021

Oct 21, 2021

Oct 18, 2021

Oct 14, 2021

Oct 14, 2021

Oct 14, 2021

Oct 14, 2021

Oct 29, 2021

Oct 6, 2021

Project Cost

$1,200.00

$304,000.00

$17,000.00

$1,750,000.00

$16,234.00

$75,000.00

$210,000.00

$425,000.00

$390,000.00

$170,000.00

$385,000.00

$212,000.00

$1,408,000.00

$212,000.00

$1,408,000.00

$342,000.00

$550,000.00

Total Project

Costs
$1,875,434.00

Total Fee

$63.36

$0.00

$897.60

$0.00

$857.16

$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,654.40

$0.00

$7,654.40

$0.00

$0.00

$14,820.00

Total Fees

$33,146.92



https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30014/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29971/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29892/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30161/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/26391/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30151/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30137/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30115/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30009/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29980/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29973/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29954/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29953/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29950/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29948/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29934/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/29896/form

