Ruilding Per Start Date :	rmit Repo 10/1/2021		10/31/2021	# Permits	17						
Record Type	Permit #	Applicant Name	Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Start Date :	10/1/2021	End Date :	10/31/2021	# Permits	17	Tronon clarac	, commercial	Work Decomption	Савтиков	1 Tojost odst	101011100
Record Type	Permit #	Applicant Name	Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Building Permit	B-21-255	Daniel Baran	Contractor	D.B. Smart Homes & Security	1126 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Commercial	Installation of 2 IP Cameras, 1 NVR, with CAT5e wire ran between cameras and NVR	Oct 21, 2021	\$1,200.00	\$63.36
Building Permit	<u>B-21-252</u>	Van Ewing Construction, Inc. Construction	Contractor	Current Electric, LLC Powder River Heating & A/C	2071 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	Interior buildout of existing space for Childcare Center	Oct 15, 2021	\$304,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-245</u>	Cosner Office	Contractor	Wyoming Electric B P&H LLC	1739 MEADOWLARK LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	Kitchen remodel	Oct 5, 2021	\$17,000.00	\$897.60
Building Permit	<u>B-21-262</u>	Zachary McDermott	Contractor	ZM Construction, LLC	116 DECKER RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Commercial	New construction of a commercial building and site development	Oct 29, 2021	\$1,750,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-247</u>	Thane Magelky	Contractor	Axe Build	244 N BROOKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Commercial	Install directional signage on lot directing pedestrians to Whitney Commons via sidewalk	Oct 10, 2021	\$16,234.00	\$857.16
Building Permit	<u>B-21-260</u>	Joshua Smith	Contractor	A & B Buildings & Supplies	803 S MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	A&B to build "Post Frame" style Garage/Shop @ 32'W x 40'L x 12'H with 12" Eave overhang on all four sides. We will have 4" concrete pad/slab and new concrete approach being installed. Set backs 20" off Burrows and 6' off the alley.	Oct 28, 2021	\$75,000.00	\$1,200.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-259</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor		2334 EXCALIBUR WAY, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	File Plan, Excalibur #8, Repeat Structure	Oct 28, 2021	\$210,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-258</u>	Kevin Bates	Contractor	Sunrise Homes Construction, LLC Precision Excavation J5 Plumbing and Heating Kosma Direct Electric	2270 LITTLEHORN DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New Home Construction	Oct 26, 2021	\$425,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-254</u>	Julio Quintana	Owner	Q Construction LLC Kosma Heating & Air Conditioning Inc Glen's Plumbing and Heating Precision Excavation	1027 S MAIN ST, Unit APT 1, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	4 townhouses	Oct 20, 2021	\$390,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-256</u>	Eric Chumwalooky	Contractor	Premier Electric Precision Excavation	1741 WILLOW TRL, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	new construction	Oct 21, 2021	\$170,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-253</u>	Todd Schuster	Contractor	Mike's Electric, Inc ART Plumbing Services TS Mechanical LLC	2167 SKYVIEW WEST DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Build New Duplex	Oct 18, 2021	\$385,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-250</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor		747 KNIGHT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Excalibur # 6 RS-21-17 Residential Construction	Oct 14, 2021	\$212,000.00	\$7,654.40
Building Permit	<u>B-21-251</u>	Drew Homola	Contractor	First Choice Builders Electric Solutions - Wyoming TS Mechanical LLC Westin Mechanical, LLC Site Solutions, LLC	535 N SHERIDAN AVE, Unit APT 102, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New residential building	Oct 14, 2021	\$1,408,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-248</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor		691 KNIGHT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	create file plan for residential construction. Excalibur 6	Oct 14, 2021	\$212,000.00	\$7,654.40
Building Permit	B-21-249	Drew Homola	Contractor	First Choice Builders Electric Solutions - Wyoming Westin Mechanical, LLC TS Mechanical LLC Site Solutions, LLC	545 N SHERIDAN AVE, Unit APT 203, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Construct new residential building	Oct 14, 2021	\$1,408,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-261</u>	Lyle Harris	Contractor	Du-West Construction LLC	155 SUNRISE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New Ranch Style Home	Oct 29, 2021	\$342,000.00	\$0.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-246</u>	Christopher Bernard	Contractor	Elk Point Contracting AJ Kiehl Inc Clemens Exteriors, Inc. Westin Mechanical, LLC Direct Electric TS Mechanical LLC	2644 MORRISON RANCH RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Single Family Dwelling	Oct 6, 2021	\$550,000.00	\$14,820.00
										Total Project Costs	Total Fees
										\$7,875,434.00	\$33,146.92